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Energy (kcal)

Protein (g)

Total Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)

Carbohydrate (g)

Total Sugars (g)

Lactose (g)

Sodium (mg)

86.0

4.2

3.4

1.5

3.0

0.1

0.0

1.8

0%

Average Nutrient Content Per 100g (100ml)



Energy (kcal)

Protein (g)

Total Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)

Carbohydrate (g)

Total Sugars (g)

Lactose (g)

Sodium (mg)

90.3

4.3

4.0

2.1

3.8

1.4

1.3

13.6

0%

Average Nutrient Content Per 100g (100ml)



Energy (kcal)

Protein (g)

Total Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)

Carbohydrate (g)

Total Sugars (g)

Lactose (g)

Sodium (mg)

25.4

1.2

1.0

0.4

0.9

0.0

0.0

0.5

0%

Average Nutrient Content Per 100g (100ml)



Energy (kcal)

Protein (g)

Total Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)

Carbohydrate (g)

Total Sugars (g)

Lactose (g)

Sodium (mg)

25.4

1.2

1.0

0.4

0.9

0.0

0.0

0.5

0%

Average Nutrient Content Per 100g (100ml)



76.3

3.4

4.2

2.5

4.3

3.4

3.4

32.3

Energy (kcal)

Protein (g)

Total Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)

Carbohydrate (g)

Total Sugars (g)

Lactose (g)

Sodium (mg)

0%
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76.3

3.4

4.2

2.5

4.3

3.4

3.4

32.3

Energy (kcal)

Protein (g)

Total Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)

Carbohydrate (g)
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0%

Average Nutrient Content Per 100g (100ml)



76.1

3.4

4.2

2.6

4.3

3.5

3.5

32.9

Energy (kcal)

Protein (g)

Total Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)

Carbohydrate (g)
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0%
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76.1

3.4

4.2

2.6

4.3

3.5

3.5

32.9

Energy (kcal)

Protein (g)

Total Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)

Carbohydrate (g)

Total Sugars (g)

Lactose (g)

Sodium (mg)

0%

Average Nutrient Content Per 100g (100ml)



Energy (kcal)

Protein (g)

Total Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)

Carbohydrate (g)

Total Sugars (g)

Lactose (g)

Sodium (mg)

80.3

2.6

2.4

1.5

9.5

7.7

-

33.2

8%

Average Nutrient Content Per 100g (100ml)



Energy (kcal)

Protein (g)

Total Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)

Carbohydrate (g)

Total Sugars (g)

Lactose (g)

Sodium (mg)

71.3

1.9

2.2

1.6

10.5

9.4

-

43.0

9%

Average Nutrient Content Per 100g (100ml)
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3.0

4.5

3.0

4.9

4.9

4.9
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Energy (kcal)

Protein (g)

Total Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)

Carbohydrate (g)

Total Sugars (g)

Lactose (g)

Sodium (mg)

0%

Average Nutrient Content Per 100g (100ml)



Espresso Espresso
Macchiato

Double
Espresso

84.8

4.1

3.3

1.5

3.0

0.1

0.0

1.8

86.0

4.2

3.4

1.5

3.0

0.1

0.0

1.8

90.3

4.3

4.0

2.1

3.8

1.4

1.3

13.6

Americano
Black Coffee

25.4

1.2

1.0

0.4

0.9

0.0

0.0

0.5

Cappucino
Flat White

76.3

3.4

4.2

2.5

4.3

3.4

3.4

32.3

Latte Macchiato

76.1

3.4

4.2

2.6

4.3

3.5

3.5

32.9

Mocha

80.3

2.6

2.4

1.5

9.5

7.7

-

33.2

Chocolate

71.3

1.9

2.2

1.6

10.5

9.4

-

43.0

Energy (kcal)

Protein (g)

Total Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)

Carbohydrate (g)

Total Sugars (g)

Lactose (g)

Sodium (mg)

AA CCCC C C CNutri-Grading

Nutri-Grading

Average Nutrient Content Per 100g (100ml)

Café Latte



Lavazza
Coffee Beans

WaterFood for Friends
Vending Chocolate 22%

339

16.5

13.3

6.0

11.9

0.4

0.0

7

403

9.1

8.4

6.5

68.6

60.9

-

239

0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0

Pasteurized
Fresh Milk

72

3.0

4.5

3.0

4.9

4.9

4.9
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Energy (kcal)

Protein (g)

Total Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)

Carbohydrate (g)

Total Sugars (g)

Lactose (g)

Sodium (mg)

Nutrition Information - Ingredient

Average Nutrient Content Per 100g (100ml)






